
順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速 備考

1  3511 末武　勇樹 ( 2 )  洛南 2 5 1  10.99 (-1.9)

2  3679 金丸　凛王 ( 3 )  花園 1 8 1  11.06 (-2.7)

3  2267 秦野 　暁人 ( 2 )  西城陽 2 3 2  11.09 (-1.9)

4  1331 安東　光月 ( 3 )  桃山 3 9 1  11.15 (-2.1)

5  3519 安川　飛翔 ( 1 )  洛南 1 2 2  11.18 (-2.7)

6  1927 永尾　魁成 ( 1 )  乙訓 2 7 3  11.20 (-1.9)

7  1024 松原　蒼 ( 3 )  京教大附 5 2 1  11.24 (-2.4)

8  4118 佐藤　吏 ( 3 )  京都廣学館 1 9 3  11.25 (-2.7)

9  3108 中西　隼 ( 3 )  西京 1 4 4  11.26 (-2.7)

10  1484 角田　陽都 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 4 5 1  11.28 (-3.3)

11  4218 菅野　裕士 ( 3 )  京都両洋 3 6 2  11.29 (-2.1)

5傑  3512 土城　隼磨 ( 2 )  洛南 1 3 5  11.31 (-2.7)

12  3983 大森　登真 ( 2 )  大谷 3 5 3  11.31 (-2.1)

13  2770 田中　想叶 ( 3 )  亀岡 3 3 4  11.34 (-2.1)

14  4903 大西　叶汰 ( 3 )  乙訓 2 8 4  11.36 (-1.9)

15  2209 山脇　千颯 ( 3 )  城陽 1 1 6  11.37 (-2.7)

15  3520 安藤　光惺 ( 1 )  洛南 2 4 5  11.37 (-1.9)

17  3666 水田　優貴 ( 2 )  花園 3 1 5  11.39 (-2.1)

18  4906 馬渕　翔希 ( 3 )  乙訓 3 8 6  11.42 (-2.1)

18  4731 三野　陽向 ( 2 )  京都文教 5 7 2  11.42 (-2.4)

20  1766 阿形　悠真 ( 2 )  鳥羽 2 9 6  11.43 (-1.9)

20  4115 堀　魁晟 ( 3 )  京都廣学館 1 5 7  11.43 (-2.7)

22  3770 中村　昊羽 ( 2 )  同志社 3 7 7  11.44 (-2.1)

23  1137 池上　汀 ( 3 )  桂 4 4 2  11.45 (-3.3)

23  4019 大北　陽斗 ( 3 )  立命館宇治 2 6 7  11.45 (-1.9)

25  3320 太田　陸 ( 3 )  塔南・開建 3 4 8  11.48 (-2.1)

26  3360 大久保　碧 ( 3 )  立命館 1 6 8  11.49 (-2.7)

27  4236 藤田　唯豊 ( 1 )  京都両洋 17 9 1  11.50 (-1.9)

28  1330 山内　雄磨 ( 3 )  桃山 4 2 3  11.52 (-3.3)

29  1767 西畑　太喜 ( 2 )  鳥羽 4 6 4  11.53 (-3.3)

29  4138 北村　翔太 ( 2 )  京都廣学館 2 2 8  11.53 (-1.9)

29  2780 酒井　大優 ( 2 )  亀岡 2 1 9  11.53 (-1.9)

共通 男子 100m 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速 備考

1  3590 甲斐　日翔 ( 3 )  洛南 1 8 1  22.03 (-3.0)

2  3594 中川　敬貴 ( 3 )  洛南 1 3 2  22.34 (-3.0)

3  2771 松田　優希 ( 3 )  亀岡 1 9 3  22.41 (-3.0)

4  1925 植田　葉雨 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 5 4  22.51 (-3.0)

4  4905 池谷 　光志 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 6 5  22.51 (-3.0)

5傑  3108 中西　隼 ( 3 )  西京 1 1 6  22.57 (-3.0)

5傑  3593 寺内　亨志郎 ( 3 )  洛南 2 3 1  22.58 (-4.8)

6  1331 安東　光月 ( 3 )  桃山 1 2 7  22.79 (-3.0)

7  3106 清水　俊輝 ( 3 )  西京 5 2 1  23.10 (-2.3)

8  3111 丸尾　陸斗 ( 3 )  西京 2 4 2  23.19 (-4.8)

9  2781 坂本　新ノ助 ( 2 )  亀岡 4 1 1  23.24 (-4.1)

10  1852 松本　亮弥 ( 2 )  向陽 4 4 2  23.28 (-4.1)

11  3904 藤波　獅音 ( 3 )  東山 2 2 3  23.29 (-4.8)

12  2204 應治　詩 ( 3 )  城陽 2 7 4  23.33 (-4.8)

13  2209 山脇　千颯 ( 3 )  城陽 3 7 1  23.36 (-2.5)

14  3908 西　琥珀 ( 3 )  東山 5 4 2  23.44 (-2.3)

15  1710 松本　有透 ( 3 )  洛西 5 7 3  23.45 (-2.3)

16  3666 水田　優貴 ( 2 )  花園 4 3 3  23.48 (-4.1)

17  1477 亀石　理穏 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 2 5 5  23.49 (-4.8)

18  1766 阿形　悠真 ( 2 )  鳥羽 5 9 4  23.50 (-2.3)

19  4731 三野　陽向 ( 2 )  京都文教 8 3 1  23.51 (-5.0)

20  3161 小野　洋夢 ( 3 )  堀川 7 5 1  23.54 (-3.6)

21  2693 合原　慧 ( 3 )  南陽 5 6 5  23.58 (-2.3)

22  1928 長尾　琥汰朗 ( 1 )  乙訓 4 2 4  23.61 (-4.1)

23  1751 林　正純 ( 3 )  鳥羽 3 9 2  23.64 (-2.5)

24  3983 大森　登真 ( 2 )  大谷 6 4 1  23.66 (-4.4)

25  4136 中村　玲皇 ( 2 )  京都廣学館 2 9 6  23.68 (-4.8)

25  3512 土城　隼磨 ( 2 )  洛南 2 6 7  23.68 (-4.8)

27  4218 菅野　裕士 ( 3 )  京都両洋 3 5 3  23.73 (-2.5)

27  1905 小牧　凱羽 ( 2 )  乙訓 3 1 4  23.73 (-2.5)

29  2259 左近充　武人 ( 2 )  西城陽 5 1 6  23.74 (-2.3)

30  1767 西畑　太喜 ( 2 )  鳥羽 6 6 2  23.75 (-4.4)

30傑共通 男子 200m



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑・春季  3596 藤原　和真 ( 3 )  洛南 1 7 1  48.45

春季  1477 亀石　理穏 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 1 9 2  50.08

春季  4904 矢野　壮琉 ( 3 )  乙訓 2 3 1  50.24

1  2692 武本　翔聖 ( 3 )  南陽 1 8 3  50.31

2  1751 林　正純 ( 3 )  鳥羽 2 8 2  50.39

3  4137 松村　央斗 ( 2 )  京都廣学館 2 4 3  50.47

4  4901 宮坂　寛仁 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 1 4  50.58

5  1168 島田　尚武 ( 3 )  嵯峨野 3 8 1  50.68

6  4714 中平　翔悟 ( 3 )  京都文教 2 1 4  50.76

7  3126 鈴木　蒼大 ( 2 )  西京 4 8 1  50.89

8  3753 川勝　涼太 ( 3 )  同志社 2 5 5  51.10

9  1902 柳　大翔 ( 2 )  乙訓 3 9 2  51.38

9  3531 渡辺　敦紀 ( 1 )  洛南 1 2 5  51.38

11  4220 岡本　侑樹 ( 3 )  京都両洋 4 7 2  51.42

春季  1928 長尾　琥汰朗 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 3 6  51.55

12  4020 藤林　祐貴 ( 3 )  立命館宇治 2 9 6  51.66

13  3312 奥村　頼斗 ( 2 )  塔南・開建 4 3 3  51.70

14  3367 村上　琢朗 ( 3 )  立命館 3 4 3  51.71

15  1135 秋山　理斗 ( 3 )  桂 6 3 1  51.72

16  1770 小山　陸 ( 2 )  鳥羽 3 2 4  51.78

17  2280 成田　天馬 ( 3 )  西城陽 3 5 5  51.90

18  4522 田原　奏太朗 ( 3 )  京都橘 2 2 7  51.91

19  3677 森田　隼斗 ( 3 )  花園 5 7 1  52.06

20  4228 阪本　泰智 ( 2 )  京都両洋 4 6 4  52.09

21  3754 藤本　智也 ( 3 )  同志社 6 2 2  52.16

22  1277 巖　虎珀 ( 2 )  山城 3 3 6  52.22

23  3975 福田　鷹飛 ( 3 )  大谷 6 7 3  52.24

24  4123 平山　凌大 ( 3 )  京都廣学館 3 6 7  52.27

25  2252 岡田　航 ( 2 )  西城陽 3 7 8  52.29

26  4457 古市　一颯 ( 2 )  大谷 13 3 1  52.37

27  4120 高橋　怜生 ( 3 )  京都廣学館 4 4 5  52.46

28  2274 小口　遥大 ( 3 )  西城陽 3 1 9  52.50

29  2254 米澤　樹 ( 2 )  西城陽 2 7 8  52.55

30  4227 足立　澪音 ( 2 )  京都両洋 8 2 1  52.63

共通 男子 400m 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑・春季  3507 川口　峻太朗 ( 2 )  洛南 1 2 1  1:52.63

5傑・春季  3729 松岡　空良 ( 3 )  京都外大西 1 1 2  1:53.63

1  4925 小林　大羽 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 7 3  1:55.04

春季  2555 山本　隼大 ( 2 )  田辺 1 5 4  1:55.44

春季  3711 山下　輝一郎 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 3 5  1:56.79

2  1268 近藤　佑音 ( 3 )  山城 2 1 1  1:57.24

3  4823 中山　太惺 ( 3 )  京産大附 2 9 2  1:57.54

4  4719 藤村　慧祥 ( 3 )  京都文教 2 6 3  1:58.15

5  3712 山根　悠希 ( 2 )  京都外大西 2 3 4  1:58.88

6  1164 松井　晴紀 ( 3 )  嵯峨野 3 6 1  1:59.26

7  3271 白川　太貴 ( 3 )  紫野 2 8 5  1:59.44

8  2652 小澤　尭翔 ( 3 )  南陽 2 7 6  1:59.51

9  4725 池田　陸 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 9 6  1:59.77

10  1266 家村　樹 ( 3 )  山城 3 4 2  1:59.92

11  3118 櫻井　康一 ( 2 )  西京 3 3 3  2:00.03

12  2654 伝宝　遥斗 ( 3 )  南陽 4 3 1  2:00.06

13  1145 小池　千樹 ( 2 )  桂 2 5 7  2:00.18

14  1186 安藤　有希 ( 1 )  嵯峨野 7 3 1  2:00.22

14  3584 脇坂　耕平 ( 3 )  洛南 3 1 4  2:00.22

16  1675 松浦　旬生 ( 3 )  北稜 5 6 1  2:00.30

17  4734 板倉　大和 ( 1 )  京都文教 2 4 8  2:00.31

18  1341 上野　友之介 ( 3 )  桃山 4 6 2  2:00.40

19  1262 廣瀬　太一 ( 3 )  山城 3 8 5  2:00.48

20  1704 追分　悠吾 ( 3 )  洛西 3 9 6  2:00.59

21  3280 西山　智裕 ( 3 )  紫野 3 2 7  2:00.85

22  3755 山口　裕士 ( 3 )  同志社 5 9 2  2:00.89

23  3175 井上　創太 ( 2 )  堀川 4 4 3  2:01.19

24  1405 永山　涼太郎 ( 1 )  洛北 4 2 4  2:01.37

25  4716 清水　碧天 ( 3 )  京都文教 3 7 8  2:01.55

26  2560 仲田　裕貴 ( 1 )  田辺 7 6 2  2:01.78

春季  1130 兒玉　琥珀 ( 3 )  桂 1 8 7  2:01.87

27  1703 竹ノ内　智哉 ( 3 )  洛西 4 1 5  2:02.18

28  4922 矢野　真潤 ( 3 )  乙訓 6 2 1  2:02.52

29  3745 山口　恋叶 ( 3 )  京都外大西 4 5 6  2:02.57

30  1271 花倉　才文 ( 2 )  山城 6 7 2  2:02.60

共通 男子 800m 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

1  3531 渡辺　敦紀 ( 1 )  洛南 1 2 1  4:01.33

2  3527 谷口　僚哉 ( 1 )  洛南 1 12 2  4:03.04

3  3525 白岩　敬吾 ( 1 )  洛南 1 14 3  4:03.23

4  4919 白石　香葵 ( 3 )  乙訓 2 15 1  4:04.89

5  3733 依田　弥央 ( 1 )  京都外大西 1 1 4  4:05.11

6  3709 前田　悠仁 ( 2 )  京都外大西 2 3 2  4:05.38

7  3529 前田　結人 ( 1 )  洛南 1 8 5  4:07.45

8  3702 近藤　純太 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 13 6  4:07.66

9  4075 阪下　優真 ( 3 )  同志社国際 2 9 3  4:09.51

10  1421 多田　真 ( 2 )  洛北 1 7 7  4:10.25

11  3755 山口　裕士 ( 3 )  同志社 3 3 1  4:10.28

12  4826 八尋　亮輔 ( 3 )  京産大附 2 5 4  4:10.67

13  1675 松浦　旬生 ( 3 )  北稜 2 4 5  4:10.79

14  4917 北川　夢翔 ( 3 )  乙訓 2 13 6  4:10.88

15  1262 廣瀬　太一 ( 3 )  山城 2 8 7  4:11.86

16  4725 池田　陸 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 15 8  4:12.07

17  3118 櫻井　康一 ( 2 )  西京 1 3 9  4:12.72

17  4843 村上　硯哉 ( 2 )  京産大附 1 6 10  4:12.72

19  2652 小澤　尭翔 ( 3 )  南陽 1 10 11  4:13.26

20  1167 安井　悠也 ( 3 )  嵯峨野 2 7 8  4:13.33

21  1114 河原林　遼 ( 1 )  桂 2 6 9  4:14.60

22  2291 飯田　青澄 ( 3 )  西城陽 2 1 10  4:16.29

23  1271 花倉　才文 ( 2 )  山城 3 4 2  4:17.24

24  1941 平田　奏音 ( 1 )  乙訓 2 2 11  4:17.36

25  4259 山本　和八 ( 1 )  京都翔英 7 6 1  4:17.41

26  4716 清水　碧天 ( 3 )  京都文教 2 14 12  4:18.77

27  3113 家垣　翔太 ( 2 )  西京 3 5 3  4:18.98

28  1702 森山　駿星 ( 3 )  洛西 3 1 4  4:18.99

29  1326 山岡　楢 ( 2 )  桃山 3 7 5  4:19.28

30  3701 大内　渉夢 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 11 12  4:19.83

30傑共通 男子 1500m



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

1  3513 橋本　颯人 ( 2 )  洛南 1 25 1  14:49.63

2  3704 佐々木　悠吏 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 10 2  15:07.85

3  3598 若林　良樹 ( 3 )  洛南 1 5 3  15:08.43

4  1412 坂元　南紬太 ( 3 )  洛北 1 26 4  15:16.29

5  3708 藤本　陸 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 30 5  15:17.78

6  3522 奥野　恭史 ( 1 )  洛南 1 16 6  15:23.27

7  2591 杉本　知優 ( 3 )  田辺 1 35 7  15:24.77

8  3710 矢谷　正斗 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 23 8  15:33.88

9  3721 安部　爽仁朗 ( 3 )  京都外大西 1 8 9  15:38.10

10  1423 畠中　悠 ( 2 )  洛北 1 28 10  15:43.01

11  4821 新谷　遼平 ( 3 )  京産大附 1 32 11  15:45.22

12  3523 貝原　悠里 ( 1 )  洛南 1 34 12  15:51.90

13  2556 吉島　一輝 ( 2 )  田辺 1 14 13  15:52.63

14  1687 小松　駿太 ( 2 )  北稜 1 2 14  15:53.04

15  3369 野口　蒼太 ( 3 )  立命館 1 13 15  15:59.04

16  1115 福井　楽 ( 1 )  桂 1 22 16  15:59.87

17  3102 平澤　拓士 ( 3 )  西京 1 36 17  16:01.05

18  4918 弓削　晴慈 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 7 18  16:03.03

19  1150 矢谷　隆斗 ( 2 )  桂 1 27 19  16:07.11

20  1426 水髙　敬士 ( 2 )  洛北 1 21 20  16:08.27

21  2593 島野　陽 ( 3 )  田辺 1 1 21  16:11.83

22  2653 高辻　優斗 ( 3 )  南陽 1 6 22  16:12.11

23  4919 白石　香葵 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 31 23  16:14.27

24  4822 神保　皓介 ( 3 )  京産大附 1 9 24  16:15.43

25  1149 森本　響 ( 2 )  桂 1 15 25  16:18.43

26  4552 尾島　広輝 ( 1 )  京産大附 1 29 26  16:20.59

27  3375 野口　蓮斗 ( 2 )  立命館 1 24 27  16:24.67

28  1323 黒澤　凛音 ( 2 )  桃山 1 18 28  16:27.39

29  3167 太田　長杜 ( 3 )  堀川 1 4 29  16:35.18

30  2331 村田　宏佑 ( 2 )  西城陽 2 30 1  16:35.25

共通 男子 5000m 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速 備考

5傑・春季  3588 尾形　成梧 ( 3 )  洛南 1 4 1  14.91 (-1.8)

5傑・春季  1763 石本　澄空 ( 2 )  鳥羽 1 7 2  15.17 (-1.8)

春季  4721 河田　隼利 ( 3 )  京都文教 1 3 3  15.41 (-1.8)

1  2256 高橋　歩夢 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 8 4  15.53 (-1.8)

2  3518 濱崎　秀馬 ( 1 )  洛南 2 4 1  15.54 (-2.3)

5傑・春季  3158 小阪　龍生 ( 3 )  堀川 1 5 5  15.56 (-1.8)

3  1672 鶴田　龍成 ( 3 )  北稜 2 3 2  16.04 (-2.3)

4  1680 鈴木　煌雅 ( 2 )  北稜 1 2 6  16.13 (-1.8)

5  1795 浜田　瞬 ( 1 )  鳥羽 3 3 1  16.22 (-1.7)

6  3530 村上　陽明 ( 1 )  洛南 2 6 3  16.24 (-2.3)

春季  1932 大江　志穏 ( 1 )  乙訓 2 9 4  16.25 (-2.3)

7  2289 長尾　爽司 ( 3 )  西城陽 3 2 2  16.32 (-1.7)

8  2278 﨑嶋　悠友 ( 3 )  西城陽 3 7 3  16.40 (-1.7)

9  1931 青山　侑己人 ( 1 )  乙訓 3 4 4  16.65 (-1.7)

10  1138 渕上　倖太郎 ( 3 )  桂 2 5 5  16.70 (-2.3)

11  4715 町　駿翔 ( 3 )  京都文教 2 7 6  16.82 (-2.3)

12  4722 利岡　佑理 ( 3 )  京都文教 3 8 5  16.88 (-1.7)

13  4221 大朝　優 ( 3 )  京都両洋 4 9 1  16.98 (-1.7)

14  1679 栗山　晄輔 ( 2 )  北稜 4 2 2  17.17 (-1.7)

15  1419 細見　拓夢 ( 3 )  洛北 3 6 6  17.24 (-1.7)

16  2203 福田　善大 ( 3 )  城陽 3 9 7  17.36 (-1.7)

17  2696 山室　風雅 ( 3 )  南陽 2 2 7  17.69 (-2.3)

17  1933 山口　陽 ( 1 )  乙訓 5 9 1  17.69 (-2.8)

19  3122 松木　悠真 ( 2 )  西京 4 3 3  17.79 (-1.7)

20  3115 乾　遥 ( 2 )  西京 4 5 4  17.80 (-1.7)

21  4729 中澤　陽 ( 2 )  京都文教 4 4 5  18.13 (-1.7)

22  4235 乾　洋翔 ( 1 )  京都両洋 4 7 6  18.42 (-1.7)

23  2286 辻野　真宙 ( 3 )  西城陽 4 8 7  18.68 (-1.7)

24  3125 ラスロフ　有 ( 2 )  西京 5 5 2  19.03 (-2.8)

25  2660 日出　恭史郎 ( 2 )  南陽 5 6 3  19.30 (-2.8)

26  1487 北相模　蓮 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 4 6 8  19.60 (-1.7)

27  3927 五十嵐　尊哉 ( 1 )  東山 5 4 4  20.32 (-2.8)

28  3919 玉村　哩一 ( 1 )  東山 5 8 5  20.37 (-2.8)

29  4838 岡本　隆之介 ( 2 )  京産大附 5 3 6  22.12 (-2.8)

共通 男子 110mH 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑・春季  4902 安部　虎太朗 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 5 1  53.57

1  1138 渕上　倖太郎 ( 3 )  桂 1 6 2  54.77

5傑・春季  4137 松村　央斗 ( 2 )  京都廣学館 1 4 3  55.80

2  3367 村上　琢朗 ( 3 )  立命館 1 3 4  55.94

5傑  2692 武本　翔聖 ( 3 )  南陽 1 7 5  56.11

春季  3678 舩越　凌聖 ( 3 )  花園 1 9 6  56.26

3  1419 細見　拓夢 ( 3 )  洛北 2 9 1  56.97

4  2142 鈴木　俊瑛 ( 3 )  京都工学院 1 2 7  57.59

5  3312 奥村　頼斗 ( 2 )  塔南・開建 2 2 2  57.76

6  4731 三野　陽向 ( 2 )  京都文教 3 4 1  57.79

7  4722 利岡　佑理 ( 3 )  京都文教 2 5 3  58.24

8  1796 橋本　康希 ( 1 )  鳥羽 6 8 1  58.50

9  4219 渡辺　覇利多 ( 3 )  京都両洋 3 2 2  58.61

10  3291 堀口　優大 ( 2 )  紫野 2 3 4  58.64

11  2260 永井　悠右 ( 2 )  西城陽 2 4 5  59.07

12  1797 橋本　悠希 ( 1 )  鳥羽 4 3 1  59.08

12  4221 大朝　優 ( 3 )  京都両洋 2 7 6  59.08

14  3526 竹下　諒 ( 1 )  洛南 2 1 7  59.25

15  3372 森江　凌生 ( 2 )  立命館 3 3 3  59.43

16  4238 高巣　蓮 ( 1 )  京都両洋 3 7 4  59.46

17  3293 片山　昊大 ( 2 )  紫野 3 6 5  59.48

18  1795 浜田　瞬 ( 1 )  鳥羽 6 3 2  59.77

19  2660 日出　恭史郎 ( 2 )  南陽 3 5 6  59.90

20  2286 辻野　真宙 ( 3 )  西城陽 6 7 3  1:00.06

21  1671 堤　晴太郞 ( 3 )  北稜 5 5 1  1:00.22

22  1919 中野　雄貴 ( 2 )  乙訓 3 8 7  1:00.96

23  2278 﨑嶋　悠友 ( 3 )  西城陽 3 9 8  1:01.01

24  1487 北相模　蓮 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 4 7 2  1:01.15

25  1931 青山　侑己人 ( 1 )  乙訓 6 9 4  1:01.20

26  4729 中澤　陽 ( 2 )  京都文教 4 6 3  1:01.33

27  3125 ラスロフ　有 ( 2 )  西京 4 1 4  1:01.47

28  1753 西山　直翔 ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 1 8  1:01.53

29  1318 中谷　一翔 ( 2 )  桃山 4 2 5  1:02.28

30  3122 松木　悠真 ( 2 )  西京 4 8 6  1:02.38

共通 男子 400mH 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

1  3504 井上　朋哉 ( 2 )  洛南 1 8 1  9:26.77

2  1422 野木　琉平 ( 2 )  洛北 1 15 2  9:33.17

5傑・春季  2591 杉本　知優 ( 3 )  田辺 1 11 3  9:39.78

3  1132 西川　侑李 ( 3 )  桂 1 7 4  9:43.40

春季  1687 小松　駿太 ( 2 )  北稜 1 3 5  9:46.92

春季  3723 川上　温 ( 3 )  京都外大西 1 22 6  9:50.81

4  3509 工藤　羽流 ( 2 )  洛南 1 10 7  9:56.70

5  3515 八木澤　來太 ( 2 )  洛南 1 16 8  9:56.78

6  1101 小島　瑠晟 ( 2 )  桂 1 2 9  9:57.92

7  3746 山田　隼太郎 ( 3 )  京都外大西 1 13 10  9:58.81

8  4918 弓削　晴慈 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 17 11  10:03.51

9  3102 平澤　拓士 ( 3 )  西京 1 14 12  10:17.67

10  3705 嶋野　涼太 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 18 13  10:19.99

11  2144 三谷　翔真 ( 3 )  京都工学院 2 5 1  10:23.31

12  2651 森田　裕也 ( 3 )  南陽 1 4 14  10:24.31

13  4921 大山　裕太 ( 3 )  乙訓 2 6 2  10:24.58

13  4551 有原　大貴 ( 1 )  京産大附 2 22 2  10:24.58

15  1425 藤林　亮磨 ( 2 )  洛北 1 1 15  10:25.04

16  1323 黒澤　凛音 ( 2 )  桃山 2 8 4  10:25.92

17  2331 村田　宏佑 ( 2 )  西城陽 2 4 5  10:28.88

18  4840 朝倉　奏多 ( 2 )  京産大附 1 6 16  10:30.02

19  4824 平尾　奏太 ( 3 )  京産大附 2 14 6  10:30.34

20  2101 田中　耀惺 ( 2 )  京都工学院 2 7 7  10:33.30

21  1339 田中　龍介 ( 3 )  桃山 1 9 17  10:33.51

22  1675 松浦　旬生 ( 3 )  北稜 2 3 8  10:34.76

23  1420 大西　功起 ( 2 )  洛北 1 23 18  10:39.22

24  3707 廣岡　海 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 20 19  10:39.61

25  1141 入江　勇 ( 2 )  桂 2 12 9  10:41.06

26  1342 狩野　悠太 ( 3 )  桃山 2 20 10  10:45.84

27  3113 家垣　翔太 ( 2 )  西京 1 5 20  10:47.45

28  3314 奥村　悠人 ( 2 )  塔南・開建 2 2 11  10:47.61

29  1075 西村　優平 ( 3 )  鴨沂 2 11 12  10:47.95

30  1143 冝喜　結人 ( 2 )  桂 1 21 21  10:48.53

共通 男子 3000mSC 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑・春季  2144 三谷　翔真 ( 3 )  京都工学院 1 14 1  22:27.91

春季  3502 山口　輝 ( 2 )  洛南 1 4 2  22:27.95

5傑・春季  1325 西脇　敬吾 ( 2 )  桃山 1 3 3  22:46.13

1  3174 小坂井　亮滉 ( 2 )  堀川 1 13 4  25:35.70

2  1321 江川　瑚真 ( 2 )  桃山 1 1 5  26:36.72

3  3163 藤居　佑太 ( 3 )  堀川 1 17 6  27:09.73

4  2504 小早川　朔汰 ( 2 )  久御山 1 15 7  28:06.68

5  2146 野村　明翔 ( 2 )  京都工学院 1 6 8  28:10.31

6  2332 稲次　琉磨 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 16 9  29:50.13

7  2312 近藤　大貴 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 5 10  30:07.39

8  2558 大熊　光樹 ( 2 )  田辺 1 9 11  30:14.20

9  3138 宮下　慎之助 ( 1 )  西京 1 12 12  31:07.39

10  2292 北川　零琉 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 11 13  32:42.34

共通 男子 5000mW 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑  1682 山代　壱意 ( 2 )  北稜 1 22 1  1.95

5傑・春季  1133 松原　伝 ( 3 )  桂 1 6 2  1.90

5傑・春季  1134 大平　夏野人 ( 3 )  桂 1 19 3  1.90

1  1689 西岡　侑海 ( 1 )  北稜 1 27 4  1.85

5傑  3363 林　泰聖 ( 3 )  立命館 1 18 5  1.80

5傑  4926 梅川　倖生 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 9 6  1.75

春季  1792 中瀬　来 ( 1 )  鳥羽 1 25 6  1.75

2  3311 北山　暖 ( 2 )  塔南・開建 1 17 8  1.75

5傑  2287 北島　伸一郎 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 2 9  1.70

5傑  2263 村田　泰輝 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 20 10  1.70

3  1317 土岡　智輝 ( 2 )  桃山 1 3 11  1.70

4  4226 中川　悠斗 ( 2 )  京都両洋 1 8 12  1.65

4  1103 平澤　陸 ( 2 )  桂 1 12 12  1.65

4  2308 柴田　陽太郎 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 16 14  1.65

4  3252 藤田　孝太朗 ( 1 )  紫野 1 7 15  1.65

4  2944 大槻　歩夢 ( 2 )  園部 1 13 16  1.65

4  2077 石山　京士郎 ( 3 )  東宇治 1 5 17  1.65

10  2658 川端　泰成 ( 2 )  南陽 1 10 18  1.60

10  2695 新谷　斉生 ( 3 )  南陽 1 15 18  1.60

12  4131 礒部　優 ( 2 )  京都廣学館 1 21 20  1.55

13  4744 野村　旭陽 ( 1 )  京都文教 1 11 21  1.50

13  4736 今井　元道 ( 1 )  京都文教 1 26 21  1.50

15  1368 川西　優斗 ( 1 )  洛東 1 24 23  1.45

共通 男子 走高跳 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑・春季  2711 荒木　匠 ( 3 )  北桑田 1 12 1  4.40

5傑・春季  1392 赤坂　翼 ( 3 )  洛東 1 4 2  4.30

5傑・春季  1681 中村　響大 ( 2 )  北稜 1 14 3  4.20

春季  3121 中村　朔大郎 ( 2 )  西京 1 19 4  4.20

1  2713 田中　勝晴 ( 3 )  北桑田 1 9 5  3.90

2  1451 三木　有論 ( 1 )  北嵯峨 1 13 6  3.80

3  1366 榊間　慶斗 ( 1 )  洛東 1 2 7  3.70

4  3114 井手　涼太 ( 2 )  西京 1 11 8  3.60

5傑・春季  1478 三木　志門 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 1 16 9  3.60

春季  1677 川添　勇吹 ( 2 )  北稜 1 18 10  3.50

5  1491 竹井　大翔 ( 2 )  北嵯峨 1 3 11  3.30

6  3139 山﨑　遥翔 ( 1 )  西京 1 17 12  3.00

6  1367 杉山　歩夢 ( 1 )  洛東 1 8 13  3.00

6  1359 中野　湧大 ( 3 )  洛東 1 6 14  3.00

9  1692 磯部　悠人 ( 1 )  北稜 1 10 15  2.90

10  2715 藤原　悠羽 ( 2 )  北桑田 1 7 16  2.80

11  1453 田宮　光太郎 ( 1 )  北嵯峨 1 5 17  2.60

共通 男子 棒高跳 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速 備考

1  1763 石本　澄空 ( 2 )  鳥羽 1 3 1 w 7.09 (+2.9)

5傑  1673 中田　凱斗 ( 3 )  北稜 2 33 1  6.99 (+1.1)

2  3907 木下　朔良 ( 3 )  東山 1 39 2  6.88 (+1.6)

3  3517 中村　健心 ( 1 )  洛南 1 40 3 w 6.82 (+4.0)

5傑・春季  3674 阿部　叶夢 ( 3 )  花園 2 28 2 w 6.70 (+2.9)

4  3586 浦川　尚樹 ( 3 )  洛南 2 8 3  6.68 (+1.7)

5  4717 西川　遼和 ( 3 )  京都文教 2 46 4 w 6.64 (+2.7)

5  2285 山下　晃弘 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 2 4 w 6.64 (+4.2)

春季  4910 富田　康生 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 28 5 w 6.59 (+2.7)

7  1676 大渡　傳人 ( 2 )  北稜 1 34 6  6.58 (-0.4)

8  3676 吉島　樟真 ( 3 )  花園 2 14 5  6.56 (+1.4)

9  2261 藤井　飛和 ( 2 )  西城陽 2 21 6 w 6.51 (+3.5)

春季  4014 今井　良亮 ( 2 )  立命館宇治 1 18 7 w 6.50 (+3.8)

10  3589 岡本　茂靖 ( 3 )  洛南 2 2 7 w 6.43 (+2.9)

11  2784 中野　泰成 ( 2 )  亀岡 1 27 8 w 6.41 (+4.2)

12  4219 渡辺　覇利多 ( 3 )  京都両洋 2 35 8 w 6.39 (+2.7)

13  2258 小倉　叶夢 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 43 9 w 6.39 (+3.4)

14  3324 田井中　颯斗 ( 3 )  塔南・開建 1 13 10 w 6.36 (+4.7)

15  1678 木曽尾　光星 ( 2 )  北稜 1 15 11 w 6.35 (+2.7)

16  1316 谷北　貴一 ( 2 )  桃山 2 5 9  6.33 (+1.9)

16  3161 小野　洋夢 ( 3 )  堀川 1 30 12 w 6.33 (+3.1)

18  1923 村松　澪弥 ( 2 )  乙訓 2 1 10  6.31 (+2.0)

18  1765 松村　勇輝 ( 2 )  鳥羽 1 36 13 w 6.31 (+2.9)

20  2281 畚野　湧成 ( 3 )  西城陽 2 37 11  6.30 (+1.2)

20  1768 菱田　哲学希 ( 2 )  鳥羽 2 6 12  6.30 (+1.2)

22  1930 竹内　涼太 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 26 14 w 6.28 (+4.1)

23  4231 門　藍斗 ( 1 )  京都両洋 2 15 13 w 6.27 (+2.8)

23  2208 森本　成海 ( 3 )  城陽 1 29 15 w 6.27 (+4.8)

25  2592 鳥越　星那 ( 3 )  田辺 1 24 16 w 6.23 (+2.6)

26  1791 清水　獅王 ( 1 )  鳥羽 2 47 14 w 6.21 (+2.1)

26  3121 中村　朔大郎 ( 2 )  西京 2 44 15 w 6.21 (+2.3)

28  1133 松原　伝 ( 3 )  桂 2 30 16 w 6.18 (+2.5)

29  3115 乾　遥 ( 2 )  西京 1 25 17 w 6.17 (+4.8)

30  3270 小川　正太郎 ( 3 )  紫野 1 20 18 w 6.16 (+4.4)

共通 男子 走幅跳 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速 備考

5傑・春季  1673 中田　凱斗 ( 3 )  北稜 2 15 1  15.05 (+0.5)

5傑・春季  3586 浦川　尚樹 ( 3 )  洛南 1 6 1  14.36 (+1.6)

5傑・春季  3589 岡本　茂靖 ( 3 )  洛南 1 2 2 w 14.06 (+3.3)

春季  3676 吉島　樟真 ( 3 )  花園 2 27 2 w 13.96 (+2.7)

1  2275 小寺　奏多 ( 3 )  西城陽 2 11 3 w 13.83 (+2.4)

2  1408 吉野　倫五 ( 1 )  洛北 1 3 3 w 13.74 (+2.4)

3  2257 粟野　翔貴 ( 2 )  西城陽 2 14 4  13.71 (+2.0)

春季  1672 鶴田　龍成 ( 3 )  北稜 1 5 4  13.63 (+1.5)

4  3161 小野　洋夢 ( 3 )  堀川 2 3 5  13.56 (+1.7)

5  1676 大渡　傳人 ( 2 )  北稜 2 10 6  13.48 (+1.7)

6  1134 大平　夏野人 ( 3 )  桂 1 16 5  13.46 (+2.0)

7  1930 竹内　涼太 ( 1 )  乙訓 2 5 7 w 13.40 (+2.2)

8  2281 畚野　湧成 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 4 6  13.36 (+1.5)

9  1765 松村　勇輝 ( 2 )  鳥羽 2 6 8  13.35 (+2.0)

10  3675 浦松　晃大 ( 3 )  花園 2 23 9 w 13.14 (+4.6)

11  3683 後藤　隆之介 ( 1 )  花園 1 7 7  13.12 (+1.2)

12  2784 中野　泰成 ( 2 )  亀岡 2 25 10  13.10 (+0.8)

12  2303 平田　悠人 ( 1 )  西城陽 2 16 11  13.10 (+1.5)

14  3106 清水　俊輝 ( 3 )  西京 1 23 8 w 13.07 (+3.3)

15  3667 下間　頼之 ( 2 )  花園 1 9 9 w 13.05 (+2.3)

16  4742 柳田　淳海 ( 1 )  京都文教 1 24 10  13.02 (+1.9)

17  4717 西川　遼和 ( 3 )  京都文教 2 22 12 w 13.01 (+2.5)

18  3165 喜井　隼大 ( 3 )  堀川 2 17 13  12.95 (+1.8)

19  1768 菱田　哲学希 ( 2 )  鳥羽 1 1 11 w 12.92 (+2.3)

20  3282 小川　幸毅 ( 3 )  紫野 1 26 12 w 12.91 (+2.3)

21  3121 中村　朔大郎 ( 2 )  西京 1 25 13 w 12.90 (+2.4)

22  1338 木村　元汰 ( 3 )  桃山 1 13 14 w 12.89 (+3.2)

22  3295 置田　仰人 ( 2 )  紫野 1 14 15 w 12.89 (+4.3)

24  3270 小川　正太郎 ( 3 )  紫野 1 22 16 w 12.85 (+3.0)

25  3915 岡崎　桜人 ( 2 )  東山 2 1 14  12.81 (+1.4)

26  1678 木曽尾　光星 ( 2 )  北稜 1 12 17 w 12.77 (+2.2)

27  1893 山上　誉 ( 3 )  向陽 2 19 15  12.72 (+1.7)

28  4219 渡辺　覇利多 ( 3 )  京都両洋 2 20 16 w 12.67 (+3.2)

29  3115 乾　遥 ( 2 )  西京 1 8 18  12.63 (+1.3)

30  1912 谷口　桜助 ( 2 )  乙訓 2 24 17 w 12.53 (+2.3)

共通 男子 三段跳 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑  3660 アツオビン　アンドリュウ ( 2 )  花園 1 4 1  15.43

5傑  4916 青野　勇護 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 8 2  13.06

春季  1263 中塚　岳都 ( 3 )  山城 1 7 3  12.23

春季  3629 山岡　倖太郎 ( 3 )  京都先端附 1 24 4  12.11

5傑  4915 小泉　隼斗 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 20 5  11.97

1  3672 永田　大和 ( 3 )  花園 1 34 6  11.71

2  1918 青山　大規 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 6 7  11.38

3  2501 八田　好誠 ( 2 )  久御山 1 12 8  11.21

4  1171 辻村　昊大 ( 2 )  嵯峨野 1 37 9  11.01

5  3992 中川　満 ( 2 )  大谷 1 27 10  10.54

6  1944 池上　来生 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 1 11  10.50

7  1480 西村　達樹 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 1 31 12  10.16

8  1418 北川　櫂飛 ( 3 )  洛北 1 26 13  10.07

9  1791 清水　獅王 ( 1 )  鳥羽 1 22 14  10.06

10  3110 福知　邑介 ( 3 )  西京 1 21 15  10.01

11  2786 越智　陸斗 ( 2 )  亀岡 1 10 16  9.94

12  2180 茨木　悠翔 ( 3 )  莵道 1 19 17  9.93

13  4829 久間　広翔 ( 3 )  京産大附 1 25 18  9.83

14  2595 村上　葵晋 ( 3 )  田辺 1 35 19  9.52

15  3324 田井中　颯斗 ( 3 )  塔南・開建 1 18 20  9.48

16  1078 井上　晴瀬 ( 2 )  鴨沂 1 36 21  9.37

17  1181 宮野　暁洋 ( 2 )  嵯峨野 1 29 22  9.21

18  4456 末永　哲也 ( 2 )  大谷 1 9 23  9.02

19  4458 樋口　寛之 ( 2 )  大谷 1 23 24  8.77

20  4728 津田　和輝 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 14 25  8.55

21  3124 三宅　雄大 ( 2 )  西京 1 17 26  8.46

22  3125 ラスロフ　有 ( 2 )  西京 1 28 27  8.32

23  1771 水谷　天軌 ( 2 )  鳥羽 1 30 28  8.25

24  2143 加藤　銀河 ( 3 )  京都工学院 1 13 29  8.17

25  4016 山森　俊佑 ( 2 )  立命館宇治 1 33 30  7.89

26  1684 武内　宙輝 ( 2 )  北稜 1 5 31  7.37

27  2218 木村　斗馬 ( 2 )  城陽 1 2 32  7.26

28  4454 清水　佑馬 ( 2 )  大谷 1 3 33  7.17

29  2210 片岡　勇樹 ( 3 )  城陽 1 16 34  6.97

30  2286 辻野　真宙 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 15 35  6.84

共通 男子 砲丸投 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑  3660 アツオビン　アンドリュウ ( 2 )  花園 1 19 1  41.18

5傑・春季  3665 波部　拓真 ( 2 )  花園 1 7 2  39.40

5傑・春季  4128 遠山　篤志 ( 3 )  京都廣学館 1 16 3  36.69

春季  1361 山本　鼓々路 ( 2 )  洛東 1 17 4  33.92

1  1917 富永　百輝 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 18 5  31.73

5傑  1391 青木　駆 ( 3 )  洛東 1 9 6  31.29

2  2786 越智　陸斗 ( 2 )  亀岡 1 1 7  31.20

春季  3272 塚本　　岬 ( 3 )  紫野 1 11 8  29.17

3  1943 青野　友陽 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 23 9  28.88

4  3116 大島　朔哉 ( 2 )  西京 1 13 10  28.31

5  2501 八田　好誠 ( 2 )  久御山 1 12 11  28.19

6  1418 北川　櫂飛 ( 3 )  洛北 1 2 12  27.82

7  2143 加藤　銀河 ( 3 )  京都工学院 1 3 13  27.80

8  3636 佐藤　晴 ( 2 )  京都先端附 1 15 14  24.80

9  1273 篠田　一郎 ( 2 )  山城 1 4 15  24.79

春季  3687 服部　正剛 ( 1 )  花園 1 5 16  23.63

10  4106 丸山　颯大 ( 1 )  京都廣学館 1 14 17  23.48

11  3630 竹原　巧 ( 3 )  京都先端附 1 20 18  22.93

12  2512 島田　直也 ( 1 )  久御山 1 6 19  22.69

13  1278 鈴村　裕貴 ( 2 )  山城 1 10 20  20.96

14  1480 西村　達樹 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 1 8 21  18.95

共通 男子 円盤投 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑・春季  3660 アツオビン　アンドリュウ ( 2 )  花園 1 11 1  59.63

5傑・春季  3672 永田　大和 ( 3 )  花園 1 9 2  50.70

5傑  3663 長谷川　雄琉 ( 2 )  花園 1 4 3  48.72

5傑・春季  2501 八田　好誠 ( 2 )  久御山 1 3 4  47.57

春季  4915 小泉　隼斗 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 8 5  45.86

1  1916 目串　蒼次郎 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 2 6  40.16

2  3636 佐藤　晴 ( 2 )  京都先端附 1 7 7  39.55

3  4128 遠山　篤志 ( 3 )  京都廣学館 1 10 8  37.20

4  4135 田口　晴規 ( 2 )  京都廣学館 1 1 9  28.26

5  1943 青野　友陽 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 6 10  21.14

6  2511 加納　峰 ( 1 )  久御山 1 12 11  18.13

7  4106 丸山　颯大 ( 1 )  京都廣学館 1 5 12  15.40

共通 男子 ハンマー投 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑・春季  1484 角田　陽都 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 1 11 1  60.70

5傑・春季  2255 筑紫　公秀 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 20 2  56.58

5傑・春季  4916 青野　勇護 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 4 3  56.46

1  2502 樋口　宗嗣 ( 2 )  久御山 1 34 4  53.64

5傑・春季  3970 松本　祥真 ( 3 )  大谷 1 22 5  49.97

2  1495 柳瀬　賢太郎 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 1 6 6  49.92

春季  2283 堀　幹太朗 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 2 7  48.35

3  4000 森本　昊 ( 2 )  大谷 1 16 8  48.31

4  3324 田井中　颯斗 ( 3 )  塔南・開建 1 30 9  46.80

5  1362 矢野　裕暉 ( 2 )  洛東 1 10 10  45.94

6  2275 小寺　奏多 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 36 11  45.83

7  1357 増田　陸 ( 3 )  洛東 1 25 12  45.54

8  1918 青山　大規 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 33 13  43.85

5傑  3629 山岡　倖太郎 ( 3 )  京都先端附 1 35 14  41.11

9  2210 片岡　勇樹 ( 3 )  城陽 1 32 15  41.09

10  3999 古畑　稜介 ( 2 )  大谷 1 18 16  40.75

11  1791 清水　獅王 ( 1 )  鳥羽 1 28 17  40.72

12  1684 武内　宙輝 ( 2 )  北稜 1 24 18  39.46

13  1481 阿久津　蓮 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 1 9 19  38.71

14  4728 津田　和輝 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 27 20  37.92

15  2147 濱田　雄大 ( 2 )  京都工学院 1 29 21  37.72

16  1771 水谷　天軌 ( 2 )  鳥羽 1 31 22  35.82

17  1356 山田　雄哉 ( 3 )  洛東 1 3 23  34.13

18  1944 池上　来生 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 7 24  32.88

19  3124 三宅　雄大 ( 2 )  西京 1 5 25  31.46

20  3341 村松　凌 ( 1 )  塔南・開建 1 12 26  30.93

21  3311 北山　暖 ( 2 )  塔南・開建 1 26 27  30.79

22  2216 小松　麗生 ( 2 )  城陽 1 15 28  29.94

23  3273 谷口　恵太 ( 3 )  紫野 1 8 29  29.22

24  2207 辰巳　和志 ( 3 )  城陽 1 23 30  28.81

25  3131 岡田　真宥 ( 1 )  西京 1 17 31  28.48

26  3986 松井　勘介 ( 2 )  大谷 1 1 32  22.54

27  2143 加藤　銀河 ( 3 )  京都工学院 1 19 33  22.23

共通 男子 やり投 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速 備考

1  7401 長鴫　海凪 ( 2 )  京都光華 1 7 1  12.65 (-2.5)

春季  6242 湫　実音 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 3 2  12.69 (-2.5)

2  7922 大野　心愛 ( 1 )  京都橘 1 4 3  12.69 (-2.5)

春季  7988 井之川　未佑花 ( 3 )  京都西山 1 6 4  12.75 (-2.5)

3  7215 永尾　美侑 ( 3 )  立命館 1 1 5  12.76 (-2.5)

3  5853 浅田　万優子 ( 2 )  乙訓 2 3 1  12.76 (-2.9)

5  7212 黒瀬　朝日香 ( 3 )  立命館 1 8 6  12.83 (-2.5)

6  7587 辻本　紗菜 ( 3 )  京都文教 2 1 2  12.95 (-2.9)

6  7925 門口　加歩 ( 1 )  京都橘 1 2 7  12.95 (-2.5)

8  7957 森川　亜恵 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 9 8  12.96 (-2.5)

8  5860 木和　陽香 ( 1 )  乙訓 4 4 1  12.96 (-2.5)

10  7930 松井　美都 ( 1 )  京都橘 2 8 3  13.02 (-2.9)

11  8633 河崎　愛美 ( 3 )  龍谷大平安 2 9 4  13.03 (-2.9)

12  6208 森井　彩月 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 5 9  13.05 (-2.5)

13  8640 長島　若菜 ( 2 )  龍谷大平安 4 1 2  13.10 (-2.5)

14  5746 前川　咲空 ( 3 )  鳥羽 6 5 1  13.12 (-1.8)

14  7217 渡邉　光華 ( 3 )  立命館 3 7 1  13.12 (-3.9)

16  5619 桒嶋　天音 ( 3 )  北稜 5 2 1  13.18 (-0.9)

17  5410 青山　蓬 ( 3 )  洛北 3 8 2  13.21 (-3.9)

17  7564 山中　真琴 ( 2 )  京都文教 3 3 3  13.21 (-3.9)

19  5704 長手　春花 ( 2 )  鳥羽 4 2 3  13.23 (-2.5)

20  7663 伊東　香奈 ( 1 )  京都女 5 6 2  13.24 (-0.9)

20  7241 塚腰　一乃 ( 2 )  立命館 5 9 3  13.24 (-0.9)

20  7924 岡崎　美佐希 ( 1 )  京都橘 2 6 5  13.24 (-2.9)

23  8642 岩波　郁花 ( 2 )  龍谷大平安 5 7 4  13.25 (-0.9)

23  6056 須佐見　楓花 ( 3 )  京都工学院 6 8 2  13.25 (-1.8)

25  5882 太田　琉乃 ( 3 )  乙訓 3 9 4  13.34 (-3.9)

26  6524 廣瀬　莉佳 ( 3 )  南陽 4 8 4  13.38 (-2.5)

26  7557 伊藤　さつき ( 2 )  京都文教 3 5 5  13.38 (-3.9)

26  5732 中川　真綾 ( 1 )  鳥羽 4 5 5  13.38 (-2.5)

29  5476 山村　咲喜 ( 2 )  北嵯峨 6 2 3  13.41 (-1.8)

30  5413 北村　美羽 ( 2 )  洛北 6 1 4  13.42 (-1.8)

30傑共通 女子 100m



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速 備考

1  7911 井関　梨乃 ( 2 )  京都橘 2 5 1  25.37 (-1.0)

2  7923 大前　陽菜乃 ( 1 )  京都橘 1 7 1  25.73 (-1.9)

3  5880 﨑山　来夏 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 3 2  26.01 (-1.9)

春季  7215 永尾　美侑 ( 3 )  立命館 1 4 3  26.05 (-1.9)

4  6242 湫　実音 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 9 4  26.06 (-1.9)

5  7212 黒瀬　朝日香 ( 3 )  立命館 1 8 5  26.16 (-1.9)

5  8638 小島　梓音 ( 2 )  龍谷大平安 3 2 1  26.16 (-3.1)

7  7401 長鴫　海凪 ( 2 )  京都光華 2 3 2  26.25 (-1.0)

8  7988 井之川　未佑花 ( 3 )  京都西山 1 1 6  26.36 (-1.9)

9  7587 辻本　紗菜 ( 3 )  京都文教 2 1 3  26.49 (-1.0)

9  7957 森川　亜恵 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 6 7  26.49 (-1.9)

11  6237 上山　莉奈 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 5 8  26.55 (-1.9)

12  5854 魚谷　葵 ( 2 )  乙訓 3 4 2  26.65 (-3.1)

13  7905 寺下　玲奈 ( 3 )  京都橘 2 2 4  26.66 (-1.0)

14  5851 冨田　琴莉 ( 2 )  乙訓 3 7 3  26.80 (-3.1)

15  8633 河崎　愛美 ( 3 )  龍谷大平安 2 4 5  26.83 (-1.0)

春季  7557 伊藤　さつき ( 2 )  京都文教 2 8 6  26.90 (-1.0)

16  5410 青山　蓬 ( 3 )  洛北 3 5 4  27.01 (-3.1)

17  5881 武田　悠亜 ( 3 )  乙訓 2 7 7  27.08 (-1.0)

18  5704 長手　春花 ( 2 )  鳥羽 3 3 5  27.10 (-3.1)

19  7663 伊東　香奈 ( 1 )  京都女 10 4 1  27.52 (-2.6)

20  8641 松永　英里 ( 2 )  龍谷大平安 4 8 1  27.63 (-3.9)

21  7428 大槻　花音 ( 3 )  京都光華 1 2 9  27.75 (-1.9)

22  6524 廣瀬　莉佳 ( 3 )  南陽 9 7 1  27.82 (-3.8)

23  6240 中神　凛 ( 3 )  西城陽 2 6 8  27.87 (-1.0)

24  7504 瀧田　果歩 ( 2 )  同志社 10 3 2  27.89 (-2.6)

25  7004 西田　治加 ( 3 )  堀川 6 4 1  27.92 (-0.9)

26  6984 村山　浬子 ( 3 )  西京 4 9 2  27.95 (-3.9)

27  5619 桒嶋　天音 ( 3 )  北稜 4 6 3  28.02 (-3.9)

28  7521 宮本　純菜 ( 3 )  同志社 6 3 2  28.08 (-0.9)

29  5260 平松　杏子 ( 3 )  山城 5 7 1  28.31 (-3.8)

30  6523 森岡　真由子 ( 3 )  南陽 3 8 6  28.35 (-3.1)

共通 女子 200m 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑  5854 魚谷　葵 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 3 1  58.97

1  7557 伊藤　さつき ( 2 )  京都文教 1 4 2  59.25

2  7566 藤渕　眞子 ( 1 )  京都文教 2 2 1  59.47

3  6241 中山　瑞佳 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 5 3  59.49

4  7916 三好　優依 ( 2 )  京都橘 1 7 4  59.58

5  7928 中西　葵 ( 1 )  京都橘 7 4 1  59.90

6  6988 今井　夕愛 ( 2 )  西京 2 4 2  1:00.28

春季  5704 長手　春花 ( 2 )  鳥羽 1 9 5  1:00.32

7  5851 冨田　琴莉 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 1 6  1:00.34

8  6984 村山　浬子 ( 3 )  西京 2 8 3  1:00.46

9  6206 三田井　希心 ( 2 )  西城陽 2 1 4  1:00.66

10  5746 前川　咲空 ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 2 7  1:00.69

11  7921 朝田　遥 ( 1 )  京都橘 7 2 2  1:01.07

12  7588 長谷川　夕夏 ( 3 )  京都文教 1 6 8  1:01.09

13  7217 渡邉　光華 ( 3 )  立命館 2 9 5  1:01.16

14  7586 谷口　未萌 ( 3 )  京都文教 1 8 9  1:01.43

15  6124 髙橋　明日香 ( 2 )  莵道 3 6 1  1:01.53

16  6958 髙木　海里 ( 1 )  西京 3 8 2  1:01.75

17  5470 彦惣　怜 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 3 7 3  1:02.17

18  7130 引野　由桜 ( 3 )  紫野 2 5 6  1:02.68

19  6993 鈴木　悠希 ( 2 )  西京 2 6 7  1:03.07

20  6202 佐尾山　雅奏 ( 2 )  西城陽 3 5 4  1:03.20

21  5827 中村　唯愛 ( 3 )  向陽 8 6 1  1:03.29

22  7006 光田　菜保 ( 3 )  堀川 4 7 1  1:03.31

23  5654 呉山　ともえ ( 3 )  洛西 4 9 2  1:03.33

24  5871 綿井　優 ( 2 )  乙訓 3 2 5  1:03.40

25  6243 向井　里莉 ( 3 )  西城陽 2 3 8  1:03.45

26  5162 森田　毬子 ( 2 )  嵯峨野 4 4 3  1:03.53

27  7282 石井　結葵 ( 2 )  同志社女 3 3 6  1:03.67

28  7213 川瀬　愛子 ( 3 )  立命館 3 1 7  1:03.68

29  5852 中川　野乃子 ( 2 )  乙訓 2 7 9  1:03.96

30  7663 伊東　香奈 ( 1 )  京都女 7 3 3  1:04.06

共通 女子 400m 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑  7774 大西　桃花 ( 2 )  立命館宇治 1 7 1  2:13.10

5傑  7243 澤田　いろは ( 2 )  立命館 1 6 2  2:14.91

1  7453 中村　瑚子 ( 1 )  京都外大西 1 2 3  2:15.50

2  7771 福山　友菜 ( 2 )  立命館宇治 1 1 4  2:15.92

3  6959 杤尾　佳穂 ( 1 )  西京 1 8 5  2:16.96

春季  7566 藤渕　眞子 ( 1 )  京都文教 1 5 6  2:17.10

4  5106 松本　唯 ( 3 )  桂 2 9 1  2:19.51

5  5131 北浦　優希 ( 1 )  桂 2 1 2  2:21.37

6  7778 芦田　和佳 ( 1 )  立命館宇治 2 2 3  2:23.04

7  7486 中西　知穂 ( 3 )  京都外大西 2 3 4  2:23.76

8  7454 半海　空亜 ( 1 )  京都外大西 3 3 1  2:24.07

9  5105 平田　夢 ( 3 )  桂 2 5 5  2:24.11

10  7402 柴田　春菜 ( 2 )  京都光華 1 3 7  2:24.13

11  7130 引野　由桜 ( 3 )  紫野 2 4 6  2:24.18

12  5632 亀山　采里子 ( 1 )  北稜 4 3 1  2:24.32

13  7417 田中　望愛 ( 1 )  京都光華 2 7 7  2:24.45

14  7006 光田　菜保 ( 3 )  堀川 3 9 2  2:25.35

15  5162 森田　毬子 ( 2 )  嵯峨野 4 2 2  2:25.37

16  5886 藤戸　明音 ( 3 )  乙訓 3 4 3  2:25.61

17  6311 大石　真唯 ( 2 )  京都翔英 4 1 3  2:25.82

18  6992 木下　愛深 ( 2 )  西京 3 2 4  2:26.62

19  5859 足立　栞菜 ( 2 )  乙訓 4 7 4  2:26.72

20  5134 望月　結衣 ( 1 )  桂 3 5 5  2:27.19

21  6606 尾﨑　葵 ( 1 )  亀岡 8 6 1  2:27.38

22  5627 荻野　凜子 ( 2 )  北稜 4 8 5  2:27.82

23  5866 長澤　咲菜 ( 1 )  乙訓 3 1 6  2:28.27

24  6223 土江　翠 ( 1 )  西城陽 5 3 1  2:29.03

25  7590 湯田　紫南 ( 3 )  京都文教 5 9 2  2:29.96

26  6244 井嶋 　啓惠 ( 3 )  西城陽 4 6 6  2:30.06

27  6993 鈴木　悠希 ( 2 )  西京 2 8 8  2:30.24

28  7990 池田　奈央 ( 3 )  京都西山 3 6 7  2:30.52

29  7455 山内　七音 ( 1 )  京都外大西 2 6 9  2:30.79

30  5163 荒谷　麻央 ( 2 )  嵯峨野 5 6 3  2:31.72

共通 女子 800m 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

春季  7774 大西　桃花 ( 2 )  立命館宇治 1 6 1  4:29.95

1  6959 杤尾　佳穂 ( 1 )  西京 1 9 2  4:33.10

2  7775 佐藤　ゆあ ( 2 )  立命館宇治 1 13 3  4:35.85

3  6961 松原　京 ( 1 )  西京 1 11 4  4:37.49

5傑  7761 深田　望友 ( 3 )  立命館宇治 1 8 5  4:38.97

4  7453 中村　瑚子 ( 1 )  京都外大西 1 5 6  4:40.14

5  5857 市岡　妃彩良 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 3 7  4:40.46

6  7429 山﨑　日那 ( 3 )  京都光華 1 10 8  4:40.48

7  7243 澤田　いろは ( 2 )  立命館 1 7 9  4:44.22

8  6985 高祖　葵 ( 3 )  西京 2 11 1  4:48.52

9  7407 藤田　雫 ( 2 )  京都光華 2 7 2  4:49.09

10  5104 柴田　夢芽 ( 3 )  桂 2 10 3  4:49.19

11  5130 伊藤　愛波 ( 1 )  桂 2 8 4  4:49.44

12  7484 佐野　桃香 ( 3 )  京都外大西 2 14 5  4:50.91

13  7486 中西　知穂 ( 3 )  京都外大西 1 12 10  4:52.02

14  5411 国府　久楽楽 ( 3 )  洛北 2 3 6  4:53.47

15  6980 山森　若葉 ( 3 )  西京 1 1 11  4:54.28

16  7402 柴田　春菜 ( 2 )  京都光華 1 2 12  4:55.19

17  5886 藤戸　明音 ( 3 )  乙訓 2 9 7  4:58.21

18  5110 都　千寿 ( 3 )  桂 2 6 8  4:58.99

19  6223 土江　翠 ( 1 )  西城陽 3 10 1  4:59.57

20  7963 神谷　永麗奈 ( 1 )  京都西山 3 13 2  4:59.90

21  5133 原田　果穂 ( 1 )  桂 2 4 9  5:00.32

22  5156 川勝　陽葵 ( 3 )  嵯峨野 2 13 10  5:02.65

23  6504 布施田　葵乙 ( 2 )  南陽 2 2 11  5:03.40

24  5867 林　京美 ( 1 )  乙訓 2 5 12  5:03.45

25  6606 尾﨑　葵 ( 1 )  亀岡 4 10 1  5:04.74

26  5887 藤本　満琉美 ( 3 )  乙訓 3 6 3  5:04.80

27  7176 梶原　和奏 ( 2 )  塔南・開建 3 9 4  5:05.74

28  6527 木村　真悠 ( 3 )  南陽 3 12 5  5:06.74

29  7496 藤田　沙葵 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 14 13  5:06.94

30  7410 森永　柚葉 ( 2 )  京都光華 2 1 13  5:09.69

30傑共通 女子 1500m



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑  7775 佐藤　ゆあ ( 2 )  立命館宇治 1 6 1  9:41.16

5傑・春季  7765 廣瀬　梛 ( 3 )  立命館宇治 1 15 2  9:48.89

1  7776 林　千華 ( 2 )  立命館宇治 1 11 3  10:00.78

2  5101 粟津　唯夏 ( 3 )  桂 1 13 4  10:01.19

3  5857 市岡　妃彩良 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 7 5  10:07.42

4  7764 白波瀬　彩 ( 3 )  立命館宇治 1 17 6  10:07.90

5  7494 川上　希成 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 3 7  10:14.32

6  7407 藤田　雫 ( 2 )  京都光華 1 19 8  10:21.68

7  6985 高祖　葵 ( 3 )  西京 1 8 9  10:22.77

8  7495 川上　春歩 ( 2 )  京都外大西 1 5 10  10:23.44

9  5407 菅原　実那 ( 3 )  洛北 1 10 11  10:23.88

10  7483 栗本　月碧 ( 3 )  京都外大西 1 1 12  10:33.05

11  5104 柴田　夢芽 ( 3 )  桂 1 18 13  10:34.63

12  6980 山森　若葉 ( 3 )  西京 1 4 14  10:36.40

13  6953 北川　凉凪 ( 1 )  西京 2 14 1  10:38.82

14  7408 木村　真子 ( 2 )  京都光華 1 21 15  10:45.28

15  7451 岸本　晟奈 ( 1 )  京都外大西 1 9 16  10:45.60

16  5110 都　千寿 ( 3 )  桂 1 20 17  10:46.97

17  5156 川勝　陽葵 ( 3 )  嵯峨野 1 22 18  10:47.05

18  7246 福富　美桜 ( 2 )  立命館 1 16 19  10:47.07

19  7963 神谷　永麗奈 ( 1 )  京都西山 2 21 2  10:57.26

20  7409 西山　芽来 ( 2 )  京都光華 1 12 20  10:58.51

21  6504 布施田　葵乙 ( 2 )  南陽 2 9 3  11:00.32

22  6244 井嶋 　啓惠 ( 3 )  西城陽 2 2 4  11:04.48

23  7284 田中　咲良 ( 2 )  同志社女 2 7 5  11:06.39

24  5868 藤根　穂香 ( 1 )  乙訓 2 15 6  11:06.44

25  5887 藤本　満琉美 ( 3 )  乙訓 2 13 7  11:06.50

26  5888 筒井　琴海 ( 3 )  乙訓 2 6 8  11:06.62

27  7176 梶原　和奏 ( 2 )  塔南・開建 2 16 9  11:07.46

28  6313 野井　知聖 ( 2 )  京都翔英 2 1 10  11:08.94

29  6527 木村　真悠 ( 3 )  南陽 2 22 11  11:11.78

30  7005 平井　佐知 ( 3 )  堀川 2 23 12  11:14.93

共通 女子 3000m 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速 備考

5傑  6237 上山　莉奈 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 6 1  14.84 (-1.6)

5傑・春季  7901 伊佐　乃亜 ( 3 )  京都橘 1 5 2  14.86 (-1.6)

5傑・春季  5884 新江田　光希 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 8 3  14.89 (-1.6)

1  5741 神　ともみ ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 2 4  15.11 (-1.6)

春季  7951 友田　一花 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 4 5  15.32 (-1.6)

春季  5732 中川　真綾 ( 1 )  鳥羽 1 9 6  15.50 (-1.6)

2  5885 森永　桃姫 ( 3 )  乙訓 1 3 7  16.16 (-1.6)

3  6951 大石　佐和 ( 1 )  西京 2 8 1  16.49 (-3.1)

4  7563 矢谷　香穂 ( 2 )  京都文教 2 6 2  16.57 (-3.1)

5  7583 岩田　栞 ( 3 )  京都文教 3 2 1  16.63 (-0.8)

6  7013 中原　慧 ( 2 )  堀川 3 6 2  16.65 (-0.8)

7  6205 辻井　理菜 ( 2 )  西城陽 2 9 3  16.84 (-3.1)

8  7172 吉田　文香 ( 2 )  塔南・開建 3 5 3  16.92 (-0.8)

9  6990 金子　碧伊 ( 2 )  西京 3 4 4  16.97 (-0.8)

10  7562 松本　葉音 ( 2 )  京都文教 2 2 4  17.00 (-3.1)

11  6978 上原　佳帆 ( 3 )  西京 3 8 5  17.04 (-0.8)

12  6235 池田　ののか ( 3 )  西城陽 4 6 1  17.10 (-1.5)

13  6056 須佐見　楓花 ( 3 )  京都工学院 2 4 5  17.20 (-3.1)

14  8011 上林　真尋 ( 3 )  京都両洋 3 7 6  17.32 (-0.8)

15  7952 中北　美緒 ( 2 )  京都西山 3 3 7  17.51 (-0.8)

16  5731 栗田　史香 ( 1 )  鳥羽 4 5 2  17.60 (-1.5)

17  5261 藤枝　諄美 ( 2 )  山城 3 9 8  17.64 (-0.8)

18  7929 船田　美雪 ( 1 )  京都橘 5 6 1  17.91 (-2.0)

19  7219 長岡　花怜 ( 3 )  立命館 4 3 3  17.97 (-1.5)

20  7521 宮本　純菜 ( 3 )  同志社 4 7 4  17.99 (-1.5)

21  7218 河原　さくら ( 3 )  立命館 2 7 6  18.08 (-3.1)

22  5409 荒木　瑛子 ( 3 )  洛北 4 8 5  18.27 (-1.5)

23  6602 横井　瑶 ( 2 )  亀岡 4 2 6  18.36 (-1.5)

24  6221 吉田　知彩 ( 1 )  西城陽 4 4 7  18.37 (-1.5)

25  5733 里　友結 ( 1 )  鳥羽 5 9 2  18.47 (-2.0)

26  5109 南沢　朱音 ( 3 )  桂 5 8 3  18.73 (-2.0)

27  6952 大橋　花帆 ( 1 )  西京 5 5 4  18.93 (-2.0)

28  5480 津田　愛莉 ( 1 )  北嵯峨 5 7 5  18.95 (-2.0)

29  5025 佐野　心美 ( 3 )  京教大附 4 9 8  20.04 (-1.5)

30  6603 高橋　彩奈 ( 1 )  亀岡 5 3 6  22.86 (-2.0)

30傑共通 女子 100mH



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑・春季  7986 石山　紗羽 ( 3 )  京都西山 1 8 1  1:03.74

5傑・春季  6241 中山　瑞佳 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 6 2  1:03.93

1  6056 須佐見　楓花 ( 3 )  京都工学院 2 2 1  1:04.54

2  6988 今井　夕愛 ( 2 )  西京 2 5 2  1:04.55

3  5746 前川　咲空 ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 7 3  1:05.40

春季  5412 入倉　千菜美 ( 2 )  洛北 1 9 4  1:05.64

4  7931 宮下　寿珠 ( 1 )  京都橘 2 3 3  1:05.82

5傑  7588 長谷川　夕夏 ( 3 )  京都文教 1 5 5  1:06.09

5  6987 三宅　由真 ( 3 )  西京 2 7 4  1:07.00

6  6951 大石　佐和 ( 1 )  西京 2 9 5  1:07.04

春季  7954 上野　悠月 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 4 6  1:07.64

7  5470 彦惣　怜 ( 3 )  北嵯峨 2 8 6  1:07.97

8  7586 谷口　未萌 ( 3 )  京都文教 2 6 7  1:08.04

春季  6124 髙橋　明日香 ( 2 )  莵道 1 3 7  1:08.57

9  7927 戸田　百柚 ( 1 )  京都橘 4 7 1  1:08.72

10  7013 中原　慧 ( 2 )  堀川 3 8 1  1:09.27

11  7912 楠　奈那 ( 2 )  京都橘 4 4 2  1:09.79

12  5852 中川　野乃子 ( 2 )  乙訓 2 4 8  1:10.24

13  7559 圓城寺　海穂 ( 2 )  京都文教 3 9 2  1:10.33

14  7952 中北　美緒 ( 2 )  京都西山 3 2 3  1:10.44

15  6235 池田　ののか ( 3 )  西城陽 3 4 4  1:11.11

16  5321 門　奈々実 ( 3 )  桃山 4 9 3  1:11.90

17  6221 吉田　知彩 ( 1 )  西城陽 5 2 1  1:12.23

18  6202 佐尾山　雅奏 ( 2 )  西城陽 3 7 5  1:12.40

19  5862 竹内　めい ( 1 )  乙訓 5 7 2  1:12.73

20  6978 上原　佳帆 ( 3 )  西京 4 6 4  1:12.82

21  5885 森永　桃姫 ( 3 )  乙訓 3 3 6  1:13.05

22  7413 黒木　こゆき ( 2 )  京都光華 5 3 3  1:13.15

23  7172 吉田　文香 ( 2 )  塔南・開建 5 4 4  1:13.43

24  7520 綾野　光桜 ( 3 )  同志社 3 5 7  1:13.47

25  7412 西岡　亜美 ( 2 )  京都光華 4 8 5  1:13.54

26  7427 森　未来 ( 3 )  京都光華 3 6 8  1:13.83

27  5409 荒木　瑛子 ( 3 )  洛北 4 3 6  1:14.25

28  5863 岡﨑　雛 ( 1 )  乙訓 5 5 5  1:14.55

29  5627 荻野　凜子 ( 2 )  北稜 4 5 7  1:14.66

30  7145 酒井　日和 ( 2 )  紫野 4 2 8  1:15.06

共通 女子 400mH 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑・春季  6982 白窪　愛来 ( 3 )  西京 1 32 1  24:53.73

5傑・春季  7433 水田　夢佳 ( 3 )  京都光華 1 30 2  25:07.81

5傑・春季  7132 番浦　春陽 ( 3 )  紫野 1 33 3  25:35.30

春季  7772 髙取　亜也子 ( 2 )  立命館宇治 1 21 4  27:07.05

5傑・春季  7762 石川　知歩 ( 3 )  立命館宇治 1 23 5  27:29.52

1  6954 真田　彩楓 ( 1 )  西京 1 27 6  30:26.40

2  7014 中井　幸歩 ( 2 )  堀川 1 29 7  32:04.65

3  6201 小林　美夢 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 28 8  32:30.37

4  6222 田畑　晴光 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 22 9  32:30.50

5  7143 下司　心萌 ( 2 )  紫野 1 26 10  33:59.35

6  7010 石野　世津 ( 3 )  堀川 1 31 11  36:00.83

共通 女子 5000mW 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑・春季  7564 山中　真琴 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 8 1  1.60

5傑・春季  6997 松田　りんどう ( 2 )  西京 1 11 2  1.60

1  7004 西田　治加 ( 3 )  堀川 1 1 3  1.50

1  5625 湯浅　そよ葉 ( 2 )  北稜 1 13 4  1.50

春季  5353 瓦﨑　澪七 ( 3 )  洛東 1 17 5  1.50

5傑・春季  6995 福原　優 ( 2 )  西京 1 24 5  1.50

春季  5735 星本　衣月 ( 1 )  鳥羽 1 28 7  1.50

5傑・春季  5621 山中　咲輝 ( 3 )  北稜 1 29 7  1.50

3  6955 清水　佳夢 ( 1 )  西京 1 3 9  1.45

3  8017 仲野　真帆 ( 1 )  京都両洋 1 9 9  1.45

3  8012 岸本　愛央衣 ( 3 )  京都両洋 1 25 9  1.45

3  5826 小野　碧菜 ( 3 )  向陽 1 6 12  1.45

3  5703 永井　優月 ( 2 )  鳥羽 1 26 12  1.45

3  5745 厚東　苺香 ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 21 14  1.45

3  8015 山口　百々香 ( 2 )  京都両洋 1 2 15  1.45

3  5109 南沢　朱音 ( 3 )  桂 1 5 16  1.45

3  5734 野間　楓 ( 1 )  鳥羽 1 12 16  1.45

3  7214 佐伯　凪 ( 3 )  立命館 1 23 18  1.45

5傑  7562 松本　葉音 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 27 18  1.45

13  6207 三好　くるみ ( 2 )  西城陽 1 4 20  1.40

13  5657 髙力　七海 ( 3 )  洛西 1 7 20  1.40

13  6605 田中　咲良 ( 1 )  亀岡 1 22 20  1.40

13  7558 井上　咲奈 ( 2 )  京都文教 1 19 23  1.40

13  7207 江口　心花 ( 1 )  立命館 1 18 24  1.40

18  5154 小菅　麻友 ( 3 )  嵯峨野 1 10 25  1.35

18  6617 藤田　苺果 ( 3 )  亀岡 1 20 25  1.35

20  5107 中嶋　彩葉 ( 3 )  桂 1 16 27  1.30

21  6211 太田　乃彩 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 15 28  1.25

共通 女子 走高跳 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑  5352 坂田　優 ( 3 )  洛東 1 1 1  3.50

5傑・春季  6977 石川　菜月 ( 3 )  西京 1 6 1  3.50

5傑・春季  5354 三谷　咲蘭 ( 2 )  洛東 1 10 3  3.00

5傑・春季  5473 横堀　紀凪 ( 2 )  北嵯峨 1 11 4  2.60

春季  5355 供川　陽葵 ( 1 )  洛東 1 12 4  2.60

5傑・春季  6996 眞木　里百奈 ( 2 )  西京 1 15 4  2.60

1  5477 小南　柚香 ( 1 )  北嵯峨 1 4 7  2.40

1  6990 金子　碧伊 ( 2 )  西京 1 3 8  2.40

5傑  6571 杉本　てん ( 2 )  北桑田 1 5 8  2.40

3  5474 田原　海花 ( 2 )  北嵯峨 1 9 10  2.20

4  6572 田路　絵那 ( 2 )  北桑田 1 2 11  2.00

4  6218 恵　実鈴 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 8 11  2.00

4  5356 渡部　真桜 ( 1 )  洛東 1 16 13  2.00

7  5622 小松　和 ( 3 )  北稜 1 7 14  1.80

7  6581 中川　樹里奈 ( 1 )  北桑田 1 14 14  1.80

7  6994 福田　優心 ( 2 )  西京 1 13 16  1.80

共通 女子 棒高跳 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速 備考

1  5741 神　ともみ ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 9 1 w 5.58 (+2.3)

2  7951 友田　一花 ( 2 )  京都西山 2 8 1  5.39 (+1.4)

春季  6216 林　ゆずな ( 1 )  西城陽 2 12 2  5.30 (+2.0)

5傑  7583 岩田　栞 ( 3 )  京都文教 2 22 3  5.28 (+1.7)

春季  8019 平野　百絵 ( 1 )  京都両洋 2 23 4  5.27 (+0.3)

3  6994 福田　優心 ( 2 )  西京 2 17 5  5.20 (+0.7)

3  6215 西村　玲奈 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 2 2 w 5.20 (+2.8)

5  6236 上田　阿子 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 7 3  5.17 (+1.5)

春季  7416 細江　夏和 ( 1 )  京都光華 2 19 6  5.15 (+1.7)

5傑  5744 津田　実花 ( 3 )  鳥羽 2 14 7 w 5.11 (+2.4)

6  6524 廣瀬　莉佳 ( 3 )  南陽 2 3 8  5.10 (+1.3)

7  7585 河村　祐嬉 ( 3 )  京都文教 1 17 4 w 5.06 (+2.5)

8  5747 寺田　菜々 ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 20 5  5.01 (+1.9)

9  6217 藤原　亜有菜 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 10 6 w 4.96 (+3.1)

10  5743 九嶋　心結 ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 6 7 w 4.95 (+3.0)

11  5151 長野　陽名 ( 3 )  嵯峨野 1 1 8 w 4.94 (+2.5)

12  7012 東　優依 ( 3 )  堀川 1 16 9 w 4.93 (+2.1)

13  5108 川瀬　美帆 ( 3 )  桂 1 18 10 w 4.92 (+2.2)

14  5111 岩　春奈 ( 3 )  桂 2 18 9 w 4.84 (+3.0)

15  8725 尾関　美桜 ( 2 )  京都廣学館 1 11 11  4.83 (+1.6)

16  5478 木村　萌愛 ( 1 )  北嵯峨 1 3 12  4.81 (+1.3)

16  5621 山中　咲輝 ( 3 )  北稜 1 25 13 w 4.81 (+2.5)

18  6525 吉川　明空 ( 3 )  南陽 2 21 10  4.75 (+1.9)

19  8014 砂田　成美 ( 2 )  京都両洋 2 6 11  4.71 (+1.7)

20  6977 石川　菜月 ( 3 )  西京 2 4 12  4.69 (+1.8)

21  5623 滝本　桜子 ( 2 )  北稜 2 24 13  4.68 (+1.6)

22  7363 新屋　有羽稀 ( 2 )  花園 2 20 14 w 4.65 (+2.5)

22  7216 中井　花織 ( 3 )  立命館 1 19 14  4.65 (+2.0)

24  5324 松山　優里 ( 2 )  桃山 1 22 15 w 4.62 (+2.3)

25  5109 南沢　朱音 ( 3 )  桂 1 23 16  4.61 (+1.7)

26  5831 馬場　日葵 ( 2 )  向陽 2 15 15 w 4.60 (+2.2)

27  6529 樋口　真央 ( 3 )  南陽 1 13 17  4.59 (+1.2)

28  7561 梛山　ちひろ ( 2 )  京都文教 1 24 18 w 4.50 (+2.5)

29  8015 山口　百々香 ( 2 )  京都両洋 2 1 16  4.43 (+1.7)

29  7206 栗山　仁那 ( 1 )  立命館 2 11 17 w 4.43 (+2.6)

共通 女子 走幅跳 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 ﾚｰﾝ 組順位 記録 風速 備考

5傑  7564 山中　真琴 ( 2 )  京都文教 2 1 1 w 12.02 (+2.6)

5傑  7951 友田　一花 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 14 1  11.21 (+1.3)

1  7583 岩田　栞 ( 3 )  京都文教 2 3 2  11.17 (+0.2)

2  6988 今井　夕愛 ( 2 )  西京 1 4 2 w 10.88 (+3.5)

5傑・春季  5743 九嶋　心結 ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 13 3  10.85 (+1.6)

3  7585 河村　祐嬉 ( 3 )  京都文教 2 13 3  10.71 (+2.0)

4  5623 滝本　桜子 ( 2 )  北稜 2 12 4 w 10.65 (+3.2)

春季  5705 細川　苺鈴 ( 2 )  鳥羽 2 16 5 w 10.55 (+2.5)

5  6204 谷村　日菜乃 ( 2 )  西城陽 1 11 4  10.53 (+0.9)

6  5747 寺田　菜々 ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 16 5 w 10.52 (+2.3)

7  5744 津田　実花 ( 3 )  鳥羽 1 5 6 w 10.47 (+4.2)

8  5111 岩　春奈 ( 3 )  桂 2 14 6 w 10.32 (+2.4)

9  5108 川瀬　美帆 ( 3 )  桂 1 6 7 w 10.16 (+2.2)

10  7416 細江　夏和 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 7 8  10.15 (+1.4)

11  5326 鈴木　芙風 ( 2 )  桃山 1 2 9 w 10.12 (+3.3)

12  6207 三好　くるみ ( 2 )  西城陽 2 5 7 w 10.09 (+2.2)

13  6217 藤原　亜有菜 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 1 10  10.07 (+1.7)

14  6997 松田　りんどう ( 2 )  西京 2 11 8  10.06 (+1.1)

15  8014 砂田　成美 ( 2 )  京都両洋 1 3 11 w 10.06 (+2.3)

16  7363 新屋　有羽稀 ( 2 )  花園 2 8 9  9.93 (+1.6)

春季  6529 樋口　真央 ( 3 )  南陽 1 10 12 w 9.93 (+2.1)

17  5322 野中　詩織 ( 3 )  桃山 2 4 10  9.92 (+1.2)

18  7561 梛山　ちひろ ( 2 )  京都文教 2 15 11 w 9.85 (+3.8)

19  6994 福田　優心 ( 2 )  西京 1 15 13 w 9.80 (+2.1)

20  6525 吉川　明空 ( 3 )  南陽 1 8 14  9.74 (+1.3)

春季  7012 東　優依 ( 3 )  堀川 2 9 12 w 9.69 (+2.3)

21  8015 山口　百々香 ( 2 )  京都両洋 2 2 13 w 9.64 (+2.1)

22  6213 谷川　まひる ( 1 )  西城陽 2 7 14  9.35 (+1.4)

23  7961 安田　杏 ( 1 )  京都西山 2 10 15 w 9.30 (+2.4)

24  7960 山田　瑞月 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 12 15  9.25 (+1.2)

共通 女子 三段跳 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑・春季  7368 野本　菜々 ( 2 )  花園 1 24 1  12.97

5傑  7995 檀野　妃梨 ( 3 )  京都西山 1 13 2  10.77

1  7353 長谷川　有 ( 1 )  花園 1 5 3  10.61

2  7351 荒木　美帆 ( 1 )  花園 1 18 4  9.62

5傑・春季  7956 松元　花 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 20 5  9.41

3  7968 勝浦　凛 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 15 6  8.97

4  8723 谷本　裕香理 ( 3 )  京都廣学館 1 7 7  8.93

春季  5479 山田　未音 ( 1 )  北嵯峨 1 17 8  8.82

5  7967 吉見　沙樹 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 2 9  8.66

6  7418 原田　詩音 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 8 10  8.64

7  6219 谷内　晴香 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 23 11  8.43

8  5255 立木　さくら ( 3 )  山城 1 22 12  8.25

9  6238 北山　陽菜 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 1 13  8.22

春季  5869 植田　紗羽 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 4 14  7.90

春季  5254 大橋　花歩 ( 3 )  山城 1 10 15  7.88

春季  6203 四方　るな ( 2 )  西城陽 1 19 16  7.41

10  5822 畠中　咲衣 ( 3 )  向陽 1 9 17  7.33

11  5620 宮下　祭華 ( 3 )  北稜 1 6 18  7.26

12  8016 上田　野乃子 ( 1 )  京都両洋 1 11 19  7.26

13  7171 矢野　晴菜 ( 2 )  塔南・開建 1 16 20  7.25

14  7565 川上　莉穂 ( 1 )  京都文教 1 14 21  6.62

15  5356 渡部　真桜 ( 1 )  洛東 1 12 22  6.41

16  6220 吉田　栞夏 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 21 23  6.38

17  8018 藤江　彩羽 ( 1 )  京都両洋 1 3 24  5.39

共通 女子 砲丸投 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

春季  7351 荒木　美帆 ( 1 )  花園 1 5 1  33.49

春季  5255 立木　さくら ( 3 )  山城 1 8 2  32.59

5傑・春季  7364 鳳﨑　葵 ( 2 )  花園 1 7 3  32.58

春季  7352 日野　瑠々花 ( 1 )  花園 1 16 4  30.60

1  7966 谷　ハンナ ( 1 )  京都西山 1 20 5  29.63

5傑  5620 宮下　祭華 ( 3 )  北稜 1 4 6  28.76

2  6383 吉野　華穂 ( 1 )  久御山 1 1 7  28.11

3  7353 長谷川　有 ( 1 )  花園 1 9 8  27.73

4  6239 筑紫　美月 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 23 9  26.21

5  5061 谷村　実乃里 ( 3 )  鴨沂 1 19 10  25.86

6  5408 田伏　理代 ( 3 )  洛北 1 3 11  25.20

7  5472 志田　美遥 ( 2 )  北嵯峨 1 17 12  22.38

8  7995 檀野　妃梨 ( 3 )  京都西山 1 6 13  21.84

9  7969 大西　悠月 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 14 14  21.56

10  7419 山田　奈緒 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 18 15  21.36

11  7565 川上　莉穂 ( 1 )  京都文教 1 13 16  20.59

12  7956 松元　花 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 22 17  19.56

13  5661 内藤　姫奈 ( 2 )  洛西 1 11 18  18.81

14  6220 吉田　栞夏 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 21 19  18.67

15  5254 大橋　花歩 ( 3 )  山城 1 2 20  17.36

16  7188 並木　向日葵 ( 3 )  塔南・開建 1 12 21  12.54

共通 女子 円盤投 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑・春季  5890 楠林　まり ( 3 )  乙訓 1 10 1  45.41

5傑・春季  7995 檀野　妃梨 ( 3 )  京都西山 1 5 2  45.33

5傑・春季  5858 伊関　穂香 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 6 3  41.60

5傑  7956 松元　花 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 3 4  36.87

1  7009 森山　オセアン ( 3 )  堀川 1 2 5  25.75

2  6383 吉野　華穂 ( 1 )  久御山 1 1 6  23.72

春季  7969 大西　悠月 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 9 7  19.86

3  5869 植田　紗羽 ( 1 )  乙訓 1 4 8  18.44

春季  6381 西川　菜々美 ( 2 )  久御山 1 8 9  15.29

4  7348 田淵　美羽 ( 1 )  京都先端附 1 7 10  9.99

共通 女子 ハンマー投 30傑



順位 No. 競技者名 学年 所属 組 Ord. 組順位 記録 備考

5傑・春季  6239 筑紫　美月 ( 3 )  西城陽 1 21 1  39.99

1  5477 小南　柚香 ( 1 )  北嵯峨 1 2 2  37.24

5傑  7955 三浦　陽菜 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 3 3  36.45

2  7967 吉見　沙樹 ( 1 )  京都西山 1 5 4  36.15

春季  8723 谷本　裕香理 ( 3 )  京都廣学館 1 4 5  34.79

3  5479 山田　未音 ( 1 )  北嵯峨 1 17 6  34.26

4  5858 伊関　穂香 ( 2 )  乙訓 1 15 7  33.94

春季  5824 山口　柚花 ( 3 )  向陽 1 14 8  32.23

5  7418 原田　詩音 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 22 9  30.06

6  6989 上田　智美 ( 2 )  西京 1 19 10  29.86

7  6203 四方　るな ( 2 )  西城陽 1 8 11  29.40

8  5472 志田　美遥 ( 2 )  北嵯峨 1 9 12  25.59

9  6207 三好　くるみ ( 2 )  西城陽 1 12 13  23.95

10  6382 寺井　紗穂 ( 1 )  久御山 1 20 14  23.58

11  7952 中北　美緒 ( 2 )  京都西山 1 10 15  22.37

12  7565 川上　莉穂 ( 1 )  京都文教 1 6 16  21.80

13  7172 吉田　文香 ( 2 )  塔南・開建 1 18 17  21.34

14  7187 笠谷　美空 ( 3 )  塔南・開建 1 16 18  20.76

15  5822 畠中　咲衣 ( 3 )  向陽 1 7 19  20.36

16  7419 山田　奈緒 ( 1 )  京都光華 1 11 20  19.81

17  6212 大西　日麻 ( 1 )  西城陽 1 1 21  18.58

18  5633 唐津　和香菜 ( 1 )  北稜 1 13 22  18.04

19  5661 内藤　姫奈 ( 2 )  洛西 1 23 23  13.75

共通 女子 やり投 30傑


